DOC § 0228797

08/ 28/2015 11:41 am
OfFfFicial Record

The following Document contains no Personal Information
as defined by NRS 603A.040

Recording reguested By
CJT MINING INMC

Eureka County - NV
Sara Simmons - Recorder

AFFIDAVIT AND NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD
MINING CLAIMS AND SITE(S)

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Fee: $169 . 0@ Page 1 of 1
RPTT: Recorded By : LH
Book- 582 Page— 0276

(T

The undersigned certifies that the owner or claimant intended or

0229797

intends to hold the mining claim(s), mill site(s), and/or tunnel
site(s) listed below from 12:00 p.m. on September 1 of the year
before this affidavit was made and recorded, until 11.59 a.m. on
September 1 of the year that this affidavit was made and recorded.

RECORDER'S STAMP

The claim map showing said claim(s) is filed in the Eureka County records.

Name of claim(s) or site(s):

BLM Serial No(s):

Eureka 27-SWi1
Eureka 27-5W2
Eureka 27-SW4
Eureka 27-5W5
Eureka 27-5W6
Eureka 27-SW7
Eureka 27-SW8
Eurska 27-SW9
Eureka 27-31

Eureka 27-32

1035780

1035781

1035782

1035783

1035784

1035785

1035786

1035787

10562412

1052413

A total number of _10_ claims are being
filed with this document

STATE OF u)\’d\h

COUNTY OF S\t LAt

Name and mailing address of owner or claimant;

CJT Mining,_Inc.
P.O. Box 491

Subscribed and sworn to by

N R ndecsen

West Jordan, UT 84084

Dated this 26th day of August, 2015 .

{Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee)

before me this

day of YRAOMSY 201
J

PiaVal
gent, or Lessee Signature

Owner, Claimant;

N. Fred Anderson .

CAMI CANAVAN
Notary Public State of Utah
8 My Commission Expires on:

Faebruary 24, 2019
Comm. Number: 682033

Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee Name {printed)

NOTARY PUBLI

(Signature)

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV 11/16/2007 LV)
Nevada Affadavit/Notice of intent to Hold, NRS 517.230



