# The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

## AFFIDAVIT AND NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS AND SITE(S)

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned certifies that the owner or claimant intended or intends to hold the mining claim(s), mill site(s), and/or tunnel site(s) listed below from 12:00 p.m. on September 1 of the year before this affidavit was made and recorded, until 11.59 a.m. on September 1 of the year that this affidavit was made and recorded.

### DOC # 0229797

19/28/2015

11 - /11 am

Official

Record

Recording requested By CJT MINING INC

Eureka County - NV Sara Simmons - Recorder

Fee: \$109.00

Page 1 of 1 Recorded By: LH

Book- 582 Page- 0276



#### RECORDER'S STAMP

The claim map showing said claim(s) is filed in the **Eureka** County records.

	Name of claim(s) or site(s).	. / /	BLM Serial No(s):
Eureka	27-SW1	/ /	1035780
Eureka	27-SW2		1035781
Eureka	27-SW4		1035782
Eureka	27-SW5		1035783
Eureka	27-SW6		1035784
Eureka	27-SW7		1035785
Eureka	27-SW8		1035786
Eureka	27-SW9		1035787
Eureka	27-31		1052412
Eureka	27-32		1052413
-	7 /		

A total number of 10 claims are being filed with this document

Name and mailing address of owner or claimant:

CJT Mining, Inc. P.O. Box 491

West Jordan, UT 84084

Dated this 26th day of August, 2015

Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee Signature

N. Fred Anderson

Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee Name (printed)

STATE OF Utah COUNTY OF SALF LAKE

Subscribed and sworn to by

i. Fred Anderson

(Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee)

before me this 20 day of AUGUST 2015.

Tay or 110101011

CAMI CANAVAN
Notary Public State of Utah

Natary Public State of Utah My Commission Expires on: February 24, 2019 Comm. Number: 682033

NOTARY PUBLIC (Signature)

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV 11/16/2007 LV)

Nevada Affadavit/Notice of Intent to Hold, NRS 517.230